CONSTRUCTION WORKS TO DOORS

D3.01
D3.02
D3.03
D3.04
D3.05
D3.06

Existing door to be retained and refurbished
Existing door removed

Existing door to be refurbished and rehung
Existing door to be retained and refurbished
New door to match existing model door
New door to match existing model door

NOTE: New underfloor heating throughout

CONSTRUCTION WORKS TO WINDOWS

W3.01 Existing sashes to be replaced with new 6/6 sash windows

W3.02 Existing sashes to be replaced with new 6/6 sash windows

W3.03 Existing sashes to be replaced with new 6/6 sash windows

W3.04 Existing window to be replaced with new 6/6 sash window
W3.05 Existing window to be replaced with new 6/6 sash window

W3.06 Existing window to be replaced with new 6/6 sash window

PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN

W3.04

New bathroom

All original panelling to be
refurbished; missing sections
where noted on drawings of
internal elevations ref 30_18-22
and 32_08-10
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GENERAL NOTES:

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS
DRAWING.

ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE
CHECKED ON SITE AND ANY
DISCREPANCIES VERIFIED WITH
THE ARCHITECT.

Rev B - 08.01.15
Client revisions following meeting
with planning officer

Rev A

29.09.14 - W3.04, W3.05 & W3.06
revised in line with client's
comments

New alternative layout at front of
house
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